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S U M M A R Y S T A T E M E N T OF T H E A F F A I R S O F L O A N 
LIABIL 

PROVINCES. 
Capital 

Subscribed. 
Capital 
Paid up. 

Reserve 
Fund. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to 
Shareholders. 

s 
75,510,854 

7,349,219 
656,800 
201,000 

30,444,991 
2,540,622 

485,280 
581,563 

$ 
8,822,107 

351,374 

475' 

$ 
41,136,447 
3,104,569 

485,280 
584,550 

Manitoba 
Nova Scotia 

s 
75,510,854 

7,349,219 
656,800 
201,000 

30,444,991 
2,540,622 

485,280 
581,563 

$ 
8,822,107 

351,374 

475' 

$ 
41,136,447 
3,104,569 

485,280 
584,550 

Total 83,717,873 34,052,456 9,173,956 45,310,846 

ASS 

Current Loans 
Secured 

on 
Pea l Estate . 

Loans to 
Shareholders 

on 
their Stock. 

Total Loans. 

PROPERTY 

PROVINCES. 

Current Loans 
Secured 

on 
Pea l Estate . 

Loans to 
Shareholders 

on 
their Stock. 

Total Loans. Office 
Furniture 

and 
Fixtures. 

8 
90,777,534 
7,236,201 

$ 
730,504 

83,460 

8 
93,899,974 

7,464,376 

8 

29,683 
1,575 

8 
90,777,534 
7,236,201 

$ 
730,504 

83,460 

8 
93,899,974 

7,464,376 

712,306 727,557 400 

Total 98,726,041 813,964 102,091,907 31,658 

MISCEL 

PROVINCES. 

Dividend 
Declared 

during the 
Year. 

Amount 
Loaned 

during the 
Year. 

Amount 
Received 

from 
Borrowers 

during 
the Year. 

Amount 
Received 

from 
Depositors 

during 
the Year. 

8 
2,296,221 

147,892 
4,752 

$ 
21,968,134 
2,171,661 

260,031 

21,083,329 
1,076,838 

12,105 

25,304,799 
8 

2,296,221 
147,892 

4,752 

$ 
21,968,134 
2,171,661 

260,031 

21,083,329 
1,076,838 

12,105 
490,909 

8 
2,296,221 

147,892 
4,752 

$ 
21,968,134 
2,171,661 

260,031 

21,083,329 
1,076,838 

12,105 73,302 

Total 2,448,865 24,399,826 22,172,272 25,869,010 


