PROVINCES.	Capital Subscribed.	Capital Paid up.	Reserve Fund.	Total Liabilities to Shareholders.
	\$	8	\$	\$
Ontario Quebec Manitoba Nova Scotia	75,510,854 7,349,219 656,800 201,000	30,444,991 2,540,622 485,280 581,563	8,822,107 351,374 475	$\begin{array}{r} \textbf{41,136,447}\\ \textbf{3,104,569}\\ \textbf{485,280}\\ \textbf{584,550} \end{array}$
Total	83,717,873	34,052,456	9,173,956	45,310,846

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN LIABIL

ASS

Provinces.	Current Loans Secured on Real Estate.	Loans to Shareholders on their Stock.	Total Loans.	PROPERTY Office Furniture and Fixtures.
	8	\$	\$	8
Ontario	90,777,534 7,236,201	$730,504 \\ 83,460$	$93,899,974 \\7,464,376$	$29,683 \\ 1,575$
Manitoba Nova Scotia	712,306		727,557	400
$\operatorname{Total}\ldots\ldots\ldots\ldots$	98,726,041	813,964	102,091,907	31,658

MISCEL

Provinces.	Dividend Declared during the Year.	Amount Loaned during the Year.	Amount Received from Borrowers during the Year.	Amount Received from Depositors during the Year.
		\$	\$	\$
Ontario		21,968,134	21,083,329	25,304,799
Quebec	$\begin{array}{r} 147,892 \\ 4,752 \end{array}$	2,171,661	1,076,838	490,909
Nova Scotia.		260,031	12,105	73,302
Total	2,448,865	24,399,826	22,172,272	25,869,010